Bid Opening Date: 12/4/2018
Project Number: F-0023(29)3

Unofficial Bid Results

Project Name: SR-23; MP 2.52 - 8.00

Contractor

Engineer's Estimate:
KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE

STAPP CONSTRUCTION

SKYVIEW EXCAVATION AND GRADIN(
WARDELL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTIC
GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC.

Bid Received

12/4/2018 14:08:18
12/4/2018 14:08:18
12/4/2018 14:08:18
12/4/2018 14:08:18
12/4/2018 14:08:17

Bid Total
"P" Section +

699,467.83
613,070.15

647,827.00
677,206.50
723,365.50
977,738.20

Region: REGION 1
County: CACHE

Bid Total
"T" Section

54,000.00
60,000.00

50,400.00
64,800.00
54,000.00
66,000.00

Total Bid
Award
Consideration

753,467.83
$673,070.15
$698,227.00
$742,006.50
$777,365.50

$1,043,738.20

Greater Than
10% Over,
Based on Declared

"P" Totals  Non-Responsive

$769,414.61

Comments:



