Unofficial Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: 12/4/2018

Region: REGION 1

Project Number: F-0023(29)3

County: CACHE

Project Name: SR-23; MP 2.52 - 8.00

Contractor	Bid Received	Bid Total "P" Section +	Bid Total "T" Section =	Total Bid Award Consideration	Greater Than 10% Over, Based on "P" Totals	Declared Non-Responsive
Engineer's Estimate:		699,467.83	54,000.00	753,467.83	\$769,414.61	
KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE	12/4/2018 14:08:18	613,070.15	60,000.00	\$673,070.15		
STAPP CONSTRUCTION	12/4/2018 14:08:18	647,827.00	50,400.00	\$698,227.00		
SKYVIEW EXCAVATION AND GRADING	12/4/2018 14:08:18	677,206.50	64,800.00	\$742,006.50		
WARDELL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION	12/4/2018 14:08:18	723,365.50	54,000.00	\$777,365.50		
GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC.	12/4/2018 14:08:17	977.738.20	66.000.00	\$1.043.738.20	х	

Comments: